

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 270 OF 2009

M/s.saidapur Jute Co. LtdApplicant

V/S

M/s. National Cooperative ConsumersRespondent

Federation Of India Ltd.

CORAM : B.P. COLABAWALLA, J

DATE : 7th July, 2017

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 01/09/2017. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)